
 

 
 

 
 

 
-1- 

SilverTube 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Specific Characteristics of Pre-Fab Stainless Steel Tubing SilverTube 

VentDepot 
Item # 

 VentDepot 
Manufacturing 

# 
Description Material Type 

Shipping Weight Shipping Size L,W,H 

lbs kg in cm 

USSTE-001 92900 3/8" Stainless Steel Tubing Blank 20ft. Stainless Steel 3 1.36 240,.375,.375 609,1,1 

USSTE-002 92951 3/8" Stainless Steel Tubing 18" Prefab 19.5ft. Stainless Steel 5 2.26 234,.375,.375 594,1,1 

USSTE-003 92952 3/8" Stainless Steel Tubing 24" prefab 20ft. Stainless Steel 5 2.26 240,.375,.375 609,1,1 

USSTE-004 92953 3/8" Stainless Steel Tubing 30" prefab 20ft. Stainless Steel 5 2.26 240,.375,.375 609,1,1 

USSTE-005 93080 3/8" Stainless Steel Tubing 24" prefab 10ft. Stainless Steel 5 2.26 120,.375,.375 304,1,1 

USSTE-006 93081 3/8" Stainless Steel Tubing 30" prefab 10ft. Stainless Steel 5 2.26 120,.375,.375 304,1,1 

USSTE-007 92714 3/8" Steel Vinyl Coated Clamp Black Stainless Steel .01 .0453 .5,.5,.5 1.3,1.3,1.3 

USSTE-008 92839 1/2" Stainless Steel Tubing blank 20ft. Stainless Steel 5 2.26 240,.375,.375 609,1,1 

USSTE-009 93577 1/2" Stainless Steel Tubing 18" prefab 19.5ft. Stainless Steel 5 2.26 234,.375,.375 594,1,1 

USSTE-010 93578 /2" Stainless Steel Tubing 24" prefab 20ft. Stainless Steel 5 2.26 240,.375,.375 609,1,1 

USSTE-011 93579 1/2" Stainless Steel Tubing 30" prefab 20ft. Stainless Steel 5 2.26 240,.375,.375 609,1,1 

USSTE-012 92680 1/2 Steel Vinyl Coated Clamp Black Stainless Steel .01 .0453 .5,.5,.5 1.3,1.3,1.3 

 

 

General Characteristics of Pre-Fab Stainless Steel 

Tubing SilverTube 
The VentDepot Pre-Fab Stainless Steel Tubing SilverTube is designed for 

the ultimate in quality and durability and represents the highest quality 

materials. 

The VentDepot Pre-Fab Stainless Steel Tubing SilverTube are available 

for the installation of a high pressure mist system. And allows all mist 

nozzles to be installed by hand without the need of special tools or 

sealants. 

The VentDepot Pre-Fab Stainless Steel Tubing fittings are assembled into 

prefabricated lengths of 300 series stainless steel using our unique 

computerized robotic welding process which ensures consistent welds 

that are the best in the industry. 

Product Applications  of Pre-Fab Stainless Steel 

Tubing SilverTube 

The VentDepot Pre-Fab Stainless Steel Tubing can withstand pressures 
in excess of 3000 psi and is recommended for mist systems that utilize 
treated water or chemical injection. 
The VentDepot Pre-Fab Stainless Steel Tubing is available in lengths of 
10 feet or 20 feet. It is available in 1/2″ or 3/8″ O.D. with standard nozzle 
spacing of 18 inch, 24 inch, and 30 inch. 

Warranty of  of Pre-Fab Stainless Steel Tubing 

SilverTube 

Manufacturer`s Limited Warranty: 5 Years. 
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Image Gallery of Pre-Fab Stainless Steel Tubing SilverTube 

                                   
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3/8" stainless steel tubing 
blank 20ft. USSTE-001/92900 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3/8" stainless Steel Tubing 18" 

Prefab 19.5ft. USSTE002/92951 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3/8" stainless steel tubing 24” 

prefab 20ft. USSTE003/92952 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3/8" stainless steel tubing 30” 

prefab 20ft. USSTE004/92953 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3/8" stainless Steel Tubing 24" 

Prefab 10ft. USSTE005/93080 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3/8" stainless Steel Tubing 30" 

Prefab 10ft. USSTE006/93081 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3/8" steel vinyl coated clamp black 

USSTE-007/92900 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1/2" stainless steel tubing 
blank 20ft. USSTE-008/92900 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1/2" stainless Steel Tubing 18" 

Prefab 19.5ft. USSTE009/93577 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1/2" stainless Steel Tubing 24" 

Prefab 20ft. USSTE010/93578 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1/2" stainless Steel Tubing 30" 

Prefab 20ft. USSTE011/93579 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

3/8" steel vinyl coated clamp black 

USSTE-012/92680 
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                                  Short Description of Pre-Fab Stainless Steel Tubing SilverTube 

VentDepot 
Item # 

VentDepot 
Manufacturing 

# 
Short Description 70 Characters Maximum 

1234567890123456789012345678901234567890123456789012345678901234567890 

USSTE-001 92900 20′ lengths of 3/8″ O.D. rigid stainless steel 

USSTE-002 92951 3/8″ O.D. Pre Fab with 18″ nozzle spacing 19.5′ total Length with 13 nozzle fittings 

USSTE-003 92952 3/8″ O.D. Pre Fab with 24″ nozzle spacing 20′ total length with 10 nozzle fittings 

USSTE-004 92953 3/8″ O.D. Pre Fab with 30″ nozzle spacing 20′ total length with 8 nozzle fittings 

USSTE-005 93080 3/8″ O.D. Pre Fab with 24″ nozzle spacing 10′ total length with 5 nozzle fittings 

USSTE-006 93081 3/8″ O.D. Pre Fab with 30″ nozzle spacing 10′ total length with 4  nozzle fittings 

USSTE-007 92714 3/8″ Vinyl Coated Steel Clamp 

USSTE-008 92839 20′ lengths of 1/2″ O.D. rigid stainless steel 

USSTE-009 93577 1/2″ O.D. Pre Fab with 18″ nozzle spacing 19.5′ total length with 13 nozzle fittings 

USSTE-010 93578 1/2″ O.D. Pre Fab with 24″ nozzle spacing 20′ total length with 10 nozzle fittings 

USSTE-011 93579 1/2″ O.D. Pre Fab with 30″ nozzle spacing 20′ total length with 8 nozzle fittings 

USSTE-012 92680 1/2″ Vinyl Coated Steel Clamp 

 
 
 

                                              SEO Table of Pre-Fab Stainless Steel Tubing SilverTube 
Title 

Pre-Fab Stainless Steel Tubing SilverTube 

Meta Description 
Pre-Fab Stainless Steel Tubing SilverTube, Pre-Fab Stainless Steel Tubing SilverTube for High Pressure 

Misting Systems, Pre-Fab Stainless Steel Tubing SilverTube for Industrial Use, Pre-Fab Stainless Steel Tubing 

SilverTube for Green Houses, Pre-Fab Stainless Steel Tubing SilverTube for Commercial Use.  

Meta Key Words 

Pre-Fab Stainless Steel Tubing SilverTube, Pre-Fab Stainless Steel Tubing SilverTube for High Pressure 

Misting Systems, Pre-Fab Stainless Steel Tubing SilverTube for Industrial Use, Pre-Fab Stainless Steel Tubing 

SilverTube for Green Houses, Pre-Fab Stainless Steel Tubing SilverTube for Commercial Use. 

Meta URL (file name) 
pre-fab-stainless-steel-tubing-silvertube-us-english.htm 

 

Product Line Description of Pre-Fab Stainless Steel Tubing SilverTube 

<FONT Size=1> 

<b>Product Description:</b> Pre-Fab Stainless Steel Tubing <br>  

<b>Use:</b> Misting Systems<br> 

<b>Weather Rating:</b> Indoor & Outdoor<br> 

<b>Gallons per Minute GPM:</b> 0.020 to 0.055<br> 

<b>Spray Degrees:</b> 60,70,80,90<br> 

<b>Usual Delivery Time or Lead Time:</b> 0 to 15 business Days<br> 

<b>Shipping Type:</b> Fedex or UPS Package<br> 

</FONT> 

 


